

Welcome to Bharat Women B.Ed. College Bharat Women B.Ed. College, Digari Kallan, Jodhpur is run by the Shri Pitar Shikshan Sansthan, to promote quality education in Teachers Training. The Institute is affiliated to the Jai Narayan Vyas University, Jodhpur, Rajasthan (JNVU/Aca/A/07/). It is approved by the National Council for Teacher Education. The Vision of the college is to prepare a professional cadre of committed and competent teacher educators through lessons & seminar and to help future prospective teacher to develop competence to teach subjects of their specialization on the basis of an adequate theory of learning and a sound knowledge of subject. Bharat Women B.Ed. College mission is....Know More

Contact Us: Address:

college.jodhpur.shiksha/bharat-women-b-ed-college-digari-kalan-jodhpur



## Bharat Women B.Ed. College, Digari Kalan, Jodhpur

## Courses

Under Graduate